3.1 a) Number of full time

Name ID Email Gender |Designation |Date of Number of
number/Aadhar joining sanctioned
number (not institution posts
mandatory) during the

Dr. C. Initha Lebanon Ebency | 3669 2231 9328 principal@violetcollege.in Female |Principal 01.08.2021 1

Mrs. Japhia Soloman 2235 1405 0919 viceprincipal@violetcollege.in Female |Vice-principal 01.06.2009 1

Mrs.A.Sajula 7975 5055 4722 |sajulal9@violetcollege.co.in Female |Asst Prof. 19.01.2009

Mrs.P. Deivika Prema 2234 2955 8019 |deivikaprema58@violetcollege.co.in Female |Asst Prof. 14.06.2013

Mrs.M. Noore Shashmi 9078 8784 1354 [noore38(@violetcollege.co.in Female |Asst Prof. 02.07.2012

Mrs. B. Dhanalakshmi 8706 4731 5459 |dhanalakshmil30@violetcollege.co.in | Female |Asst Prof, 02.06.2017

Ms. S. Keerthana 6771 4838 9154 |keerthana261(@violetcollege.co.i Female |Asst Prof. 06.06.2016

Mrs. P.Amudha 5881 4818 6619 |amudhal75@violetcollege.co.in FFemale |Asst Prof. 03.12.2019

Mrs. S. Sivaranjani 6217 9583 1293 [sivaranjani0246@violetcolleg.co.in Female |Asst Prof. 17.09.2021

Mrs. G.Hemalatha 8775 2134 0937 |hemalatha0250@violetcollege.co.in Female |Asst Prof. 17.09.2021

Mrs.N.Pavithra 9387 4742 4420 |pavithra0245@violetcollege.co.in Female |Asst Prof. 17.09.2021

Ms. Vaishali 3123 0711 5326 |vaishali0286@violetcollege.co.in Female |Asst Prof.  101.08.2022

Ms. Abinaya 3816 5242 4651 |abinaya0288@violetcollege.co.in Female |Asst Prof. 01.08.2022

Mrs. Vijayalakshmi 9767 6652 3154 |vijayalakshmi0424@violetcollege.co.in| Female |Asst Prof. 17.08.2022

Dr. K. Sathy 8620 6151 7769 |sathyl2@violetcollege.co.in Female |Asst Prof. 20.09.2021

Dr. R. Santhana Krishnan 5738 7245 7330 santhanakrishnanlO@Violetcollege.co.ir Male |Asst Prof. 15.06.2011

Dr. S. Chitra 9224 4212 9168 |[chitra91@violetcollege.co.in Female |Asst Prof. 18.05.2015

Mrs. N.P. Vimalananthi 2026 0230 0837 |vimalananthil39@violetcollege.co.in | Female |Asst Prof, 12.07.2017

Mrs. A.V. Soniya Gandhi 3665 7639 3176 |soniagandhil48@violetcollege.co.in Female |Asst Prof. 01.06.2018

Dr. SU. Lathaa 3411 6950 5763 |lathaa0253@violetcollege.co.in Female |Asst Prof. 27.09.2021

Dr. Vinoth Kumar.N 9651 1091 9676 |vinothkumar0258@violetcollege.co.in | Female |Asst Prof., 28.10.2021

Mrs. Thenamuthu. A 43317034 9191 |thenamuthu0285@violetcollege.co.in | Female |Asst Prof.  [01.08.2022

Dr. Revathi 3666 4698 3299 |revathi0284@violetcollege.co.in Female |Asst Prof. 03.08.2022 ”/:'T%’iaﬁ e

Mr. V. Anbarasu 8793 0209 6575 |anbarasul8@violetcollege.co.in Male |Asst Prof. 05.01.2009 /éﬁ:&.‘;ﬂf.@:ﬁ f;’\

Mrs. Prasanna Muraleedharan | 5220 0434 7001 |prasanna213@violetcollege.co.in Female |Asst Prof. 18.08.2020 { ‘**5"}"‘/ ?‘3%} \%;;;’§

Ms.R.Raagavi 7799 7128 3131 |raagavi0267@violetcollege.co.in Female |Asst Prof.  [05.03.2022 i ﬁa g&% )ée,u ;}

Dr. S.Sarala 8935 0455 4186 |sarala0289@violetcollege.co.in Female |Asst Prof.  [12.08.2022 N, T \?‘j?*’

Dr. S. Radha 9044 6036 2184 |radha02@violetcollege.co.in Female |Asst Prof. 10.06.1999 "?::?\.?@jg‘é?y’

Mrs. T. Porselvi 4268 5624 3202 |porselvi60@violetcollege.co.in Female |Asst Prof. 12.08.2013 ‘




Mr. P. K .Balaji 9914 2123 7190 |balaji0255@violetcollege.co.in Male |[Asst Prof. 20.10.2021
Mrs.Sathiyakala.S 8157 3560 9900 |sathyakala0274(@violetcollege.co.in Female |Asst Prof. 22.04.2022
Dr. S. UmaSarulatha 8076 2690 0536 [uma03@violetcollege.co.in Female |Asst Prof. 31.08.1999
Mrs. R. Meera 5839 4478 7220 |meeral 34@violetcollege.co.in Female |Asst Prof. 02.06.2017
Mrs. G. J. Precila 3425 6327 9882 |precila0135@violetcollege.co.in Female |Asst Prof. 02.06.2017
Mrs. S. Divya Priya 7946 5154 4445 |divyapriyal 80@violetcollege.co.in Female |Asst Prof. 06.06.2019
Mrs. K.M. SriVidhya 7767 6789 9208 |srividhya210@violetcollege.co.in Female |Asst Prof. 03.12.2019
Mrs. T. Mythily 3546 2863 8137 [mythily0236(@violetcollege.co.in Female |Asst Prof. 06.09.2021
Ms. R. Aswiniya 4888 2137 5670 |aswiniya0244(@violetcollege.co.in Female |Asst Prof. 17.09.2021
Mrs. E. Ramya 5100 7505 5277 |ramya0251@violetcollege.co.in Female |Asst Prof. 27.09.2021
Ms. V.Sree Keerthana 6734 8978 7051 comlsreekeerthanv(@violetcollege.co.inf Female |Asst Prof. 27.10.2021
Dr.A.Ebinesan 2704 7606 3276 |ebinesan0296@violetcollege.co.in Male |Asst Prof. 09.09.2022
Mrs. Deepa Augustine 3215 8763 7403 |deepa24@violetcollege.co.in Female |Asst Prof. 14.07.2010
Ms. S. Nithya 4698 0906 0434 |nithya228@violetcollege.co.in Female |Asst Prof. 09.03.2021
Mr.V.Arul Antony 4410 7871 4616 |arulantony0264(@violetcollege.co.in Male |Asst Prof. 03.03.2022
Mrs. P. Lavanya 6375 4769 7601 |lavanyal46@violetcollege.co.in Female |Asst Prof. 01.06.2018
Dr. M. Manivannan 5088 9612 3173 |manivannan202@violetcollege.co.in Male |Asst Prof. 03.12.2019
Ms.C.Jayasree 6565 5906 8067 |jayasree0269@violetcollege.co.in Female |Asst Prof. 14.03.2022
Dr.T.S Padmaja 9720 7099 5962 |padmaja0276@violetcollege.co.in Female |Asst Prof.  [01.08.2022
Dr. Chandra Priyadharshini 9720 7099 5962 |chandrapriyadharshini0279@violetcolld Female |Asst Prof.  |18.08.2022
Mrs. Mahalakshmi.S 5663 0152 4615 |mahalakshmi83@violetcollege.co.in Female |Asst Prof. 14.07.2014
Mrs. E. Maheswari 2621 2205 7475 |maheshwari90@violetcollege.co.in Female |Asst Prof. 25.05.2015
Mr. B. Samuel 8327 6886 6473 |samuel233@violetcollege.co.in Male |Asst Prof. 26.07.2021
Mrs. V. Preethi 7732 0532 2473 |preethi0283@violetcollege.co.in Female |Asst Prof. 01.08.2022
Mrs. Gladis Thanka Roobi 91371559 0077 |gladis98@violetcollege.co.in Female |Asst Prof. 16.06.2015
Mrs. R. Catherin Ida Shylu 5462 8623 1188 |catherinl27@violetcollege.co.in Female |Asst Prof. 02.06.2017
Ms. R. Subha Shri 5986 8718 3458 |subhashril91@violetcollege.co.in Female |Asst Prof. 04.07.2019
Mrs.R.Nagalakshmi 9255 8231 4434 |nagalakshmi0273@pvioletcollege.co.in | Female |Asst Prof.  |28.03.2022
Mrs.G.Sudha 5611 4622 5614 [sudha0275@violetcollege.co.in Female |Asst Prof. 14.07.2022
Mrs.N.Krishnaveni 7390 6167 7343 |krishnaveni0278@violetcollege.co.in | Female |Asst Prof. 18.07.2022
Dr. A. Chandramohan 8433 8578 0568 |chandramohanl69@pvioletcollege.co.in| Male |Asst Prof. 26.11.2018
Mrs. S. Jebasheeja 5404 5751 8669 |jebasheeja25@violetcollege.co.in Female |Asst Prof. 24.11.2010
Mrs. K. Meena 9795 2119 2094 |meenal24@violetcollege.co.in Female | Asst Prof. 17.08.2016
Dr. R. Harini 3704 4300 2875 |harinil78@violetcollege.co.in Female | Asst Prof. 06.06.2019




Dr. S. Nirmala Devi 9382 7320 1998 nirmaladevi224@violetcollege.co.in Female |Asst Prof. 04.01.2021
Dr. K. Nadhiya 9736 5460 9956 |nadhiya0242@violetcollege.co.in Female |Asst Prof. 13.09.2021
Dr. L. Parimala 8235 1801 8508 |parimala66@violetcollege.co.in Female |Asst Prof. 09.06.2014
Dr. P. Thyriya Lakshmi 87427462 8774 |thriyalakshmi2 16@violetcollege.co.in | Female |Asst Prof. 14.08.2020
Dr. M. Rajeswari 7099 3962 4511 [rajeswari226@violetcollege.co.in Female |Asst Prof. 15.03.2021
Dr. M.Vanitha 5543 0015 2413 |vanitha0277@violetcollege.co.in Female |Asst Prof. 14.07.2022
Dr.R.Mahesh 3110 1327 9363 [mahesh0261@violetcollege.co.in Male |[Asst Prof.  [23.11.2021
Dr.C.Amirtha kumar 8625 2442 5725 |amirthakumar0266@violetcollege.co.in| Male [Asst Prof.  |07.03.2022
Mrs. Gayathri 2864 8053 8327 |gayathri0287@violetcollege.co.in Female |Asst Prof. 01.08.2022
Dr. V. Hamsavathani 5905 2524 6973 |hamsavathanil93@violetcollege.co.in | Female |Asst Prof. 15.07.2019
Mrs. Angel Jenefa.B 4857 6354 3596 |angell60@violetcollege.co.in Female [Asst Prof. 04.07.2018
Dr. V. Shyamala 8535 1447 5829 |[shyamala205@violetcollege.co.in Female |Asst Prof. 03.12.2019
Ms.M.Meena 6702 1853 4876 |meena0272(@violetcollege.co.in Female |Asst Prof. 13.03.2022
Dr. G. Geetha 7785 7995 2774 |geetha0280(@violetcollege.co.in Female |Asst Prof. 14.07.2022
Mrs. D. Moganavalli 5898 4233 5835 |moganavallil 1@violetcollege.co.in Female [Asst Prof. 01.06.2011
Mr. K. Ponnarasu 7013 7098 0137 |ponnarasu64(@violetcollege.co.in Male |Asst Prof. 20.01.2014
Mrs. S. Sathiya 9098 1301 9068 |sathiyal 10@violetcollege.co.in Female |Asst Prof. 06.06.2016
Ms.Y.Lavanya 9560 6085 0314 |lavanya0260@violetcollege.co.in Female |Asst Prof. 22.11.2021
Mrs. S. Bhuvaneswari 8581 2465 6656 |bhuvaneswari0276@pvioletcollege.co.in| Female |Asst Prof. 01.08.2022
Mrs. M. Rihana Begam 2122 9338 7918 |[rihanabegam0282(@violetcollege.co.in | Female |Asst Prof. 02.08.2022
Mrs. Meena. S 7840 2253 1272 |meena0281@violetcollege.co.in Female |Asst Prof. 01.08.2022
MS. Sowmya 4792 7802 0959 [sowmya0295@violetcollege.co.in Female [Asst Prof.  [01.08.2022
Mr. Ezhil Murugan 2774 7500 6846 [ezhilmurugan0290@violetcollege.co.in| Male |Asst Prof. 01.08.2022
Dr. T. Thenmozhi 8414 7802 0011 |thenmozhil92@violetcollege.co.in Female |Asst Prof. 01.07.2019
Mr. A. Abilash 9324 7759 6232 |abilash198@violetcollege.co.in Male |Asst Prof. 03.10.2019 86
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